Instructions: Complete the statement below by checking one of the two choices. 
 For the schools claimed on Schedule 3, the total number of nonresident children served during 2024-25 was: 

less than or equal to one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
                  greater than one thousand five hundred (1,500) ** 

** If you checked greater than one thousand five hundred (1,500), for future audit, you must maintain documentation that supports 
              your child count.   

Schedule 3: Nonprofit Private Schools Served During the 2024-25 School Year 

LINE 
NO. 

(Column 1) 
Name of Nonprofit 

Private School